
54 MANDREL MOUNTED COPPER CENTER WHEEL BRUSHES

MANDREL MOUNTED 
COPPER CENTER

MANDREL MOUNTED 
FLARED

Wire Size

Wire Size

Catalog  
Number

Dia. Carbon 
Steel

Stainless  
Steel

Approx. Running 
Face Width

Maximum Safe  
Free Speed (RPM)

BMC-12 1¼" .006
.008

.006SS

.008SS

3/16" 25,000

BMC-13 13/8" .006
.008
.0104

.006SS

.008SS

.0104SS

3/16" 25,000

BMC-14 1½" .006
.008
.0104

.006SS

.008SS

.0104SS

¼" 25,000

BMC-16 1¾" .006
.008
.0118
.014

.006SS

.008SS

.0118SS

5/16" 25,000

BMC-20 2" .006
.008
.0104
.0118
.014

.006SS

.008SS

.0104SS

5/16" 25,000

BMC-25 2½" .008
.0104
.0118
.014

5/16" 25,000

BMC-30 3" .008
.0104
.0118
.014

5/16" 25,000

Catalog  
Number

Dia. Carbon
Steel

Stainless  
Steel

Maximum Safe  
Free Speed (RPM)

BMF-14 1½" .006
.008
.0104

.006SS

.008SS

.0104SS

25,000

BMF-16 1¾" .006
.008
.0118
.014

.006SS

.008SS

.0118SS

25,000

BMF-20 2" .006
.008
.0104
.0118
.014

.006SS

.008SS

.0104SS

25,000

BMF-25 2½" .008
.0104
.0118
.014

25,000

BMF-30 3" .008
.0104
.0118
.014

25,000

Note: Speeds greater than 8,000 RPM do not enhance operation of brushes rated 
at 25,000 max. safe free speed.

Note: Speeds greater than 8,000 RPM do not enhance operation of brushes rated 
at 25,000 max. safe free speed.

General Applications:

+ Slug and Scale Removal

+ Flash Removal

+ Rust and Paint Removal

+ Carbon Cleaning

+ Weld Cleaning

Constructed on ¼" diameter 
stems. Eliminates the need 
for separate adapters when 
installing in chucks or collects 
of portable tools or drill 
presses. These brushes are 
ideal for internal pipe cleaning, 
carbon removal, and light rust 
and scale removal.




